#Name?

Match
Final

0 ~NOo b WDN PP

ALIAS

Mica McGuire

V. Luna

Estancia Kid

Capt Jack Houston
Fire Eater
Garrison Joe
Prairie Mary
Lawless Lori Sue

Total Shooters 8
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Rio Grande Renegades
Buffalo Range Riders

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SR
GF
D
SR
SFC
SD
LS
LaF

P R R R NP PR

#Name?

Stage 1

28.46
27.58
45.30
36.48
45.69
36.57
52.58
51.99

Stage 2

26.28
29.00
3241
37.23
47.03
64.74
42.85
47.49

Stage 3

21.41
46.81
26.75
32.95
32.80
42.68
36.67
47.12

Stage 4

22.80
37.48
39.77
52.02
35.65
41.10
53.71
57.56

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
20.73 21.46
21.13 27.50
30.00 31.84
30.98 35.51
34.37 32.39
33.35 36.62
36.91 45.33
41.46 43.91

6/4/2023

Final

Time
141.14
189.50
206.07
225.17
227.93
255.06
268.05
289.53



